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ABOUT COMPANY

We then share back a portion of our revenue to our customers, who 
made an investment. Deep Shree india Multi Products Pvt Every time 
you speak to someone about your business you are involved in 
marketing. Any conversation about your firm is an opportunity to 
promote your business and increase sales. A marketing strategy will 
help you focus. It will identify the different ways you can talk to your 
customers, and concentrate on the ones that will create most sales.

Dual Mart Pvt. Ltd. is developing a business for all vertical people. 
Delight in every customer’s success” – that’s what the motto of Dual 
Mart Pvt. Ltd. Profit. We believe in driving the customer’s business 
goals through our augmented sales channels so that the customer 
lands on huge profit in the shortest possible duration. For customers, 
there is no limit for profit and growth.
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ABOUT COMPANY

Who we are
We are FAIR,

TRUSTWORTHY and
Dependable

We have the expertise and the
resources to help everybodyrealize their in-

vestment goalslike only a big broker can.

Empowering individuals through our 
product-based MLM platform! Join us on a 
journey where entrepreneurship meets 
innovation, and every sale brings 
opportunity. Discover our exceptional 
products and unlock your potential for 
financial freedom and personal growth. 
Together, we're building a community of 
success, one product at a time. Are you 
ready to thrive?
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Our Pruducts

Many more.....
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Product Puchase
Amount

Rs.5500/-
Product Name

1 Coat Pant & 1 Banarasi Saree
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Product Sale
rank Profit

Rank
Salesman

Target
10 Product Sale

Profit
Rs.5000/-

Rank
Market Salesman

Promote

Target
1000 Product Sale

Profit
Rs.3,00,000/-

Rank
Market Salesman

Trainer

Target
10000 Product Sale

Profit
Rs.20,00,000/-

Rank
State Vise
Salesman

Target
1000000 Product Sale

Profit
Rs.10,00,00,000/-

Rank
Whole saler
Salesman

Target
10000000 Product Sale

Profit
Rs.50,00,00,000/-

Rank
Distrcit Vise
SalesMan

Target
100000 Product Sale

Profit
Rs.1,00,00,000/-

Rank
Super Salesman

Target
100 Product Sale

Profit
Rs.40,000/-
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Company Turnover
Bonus

Acheive Super Salesman

Acheive Market Salesman Promoter

01-

03-

3%

Acheive Market Salesman02- 4%

5%
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Petrol Cost

Rs.100/- Petrol 
Cost with 1 Rank & 

1 package.
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Reward Bonus

Sr. No. Rank Acheive

01

02

03

04

05

06

Super Sales Man

Market Sales Promoter

Market Sales Trainer

District Wise Sales Man

State Wise Sales Man

Whole Saler Sales Man

Bonus

5500/- LCD TV

110000/- Bike

550000/- Car

5500000/- Fortuner

10000000/- BMW

50000000/- House/Villa
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Rank
01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Rank Name
Sales Man

Super Sales Man

Market Sales Promoter

Market Sales Trainer

District Wise Sales Man

State Wise Sales Man

Whole Saler Sales Man

Distribution
5 x 1000

25 x 1000

125 x 1000

625 x 1000

3125 x 1000

15625 x 1000

78125 x 1000

Income
500

2500

12500

62500

312500

1562500

7812500

Total:- 9765500/-

product Re-purchase Bonus
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Terms & Condition

TDS 5%.

Processing Fee 5%.

Product Deliver by Courier.

Minimum Withdrawal Rs.500/-

Minimum 10 Direct Compulsory for Profit.

Payment Transfer Date Of 10,20,30

01-

02-

03-

04-

05-

06
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thank you
Follow us On :

Office Address:-
F-280,First &Second Floor Transport Nagar (Near Parking No-5) Lucknow(UP) 226012


