



Welcome to  
**Dual*Mart* Pvt. Ltd.**

Business Plan



[www.dualmart.in](http://www.dualmart.in)



[info@dualmart.in](mailto:info@dualmart.in)

Follow us On :   

# ABOUT COMPANY



Dual Mart Pvt. Ltd. is developing a business for all vertical people. Delight in every customer's success" – that's what the motto of Dual Mart Pvt. Ltd. Profit. We believe in driving the customer's business goals through our augmented sales channels so that the customer lands on huge profit in the shortest possible duration. For customers, there is no limit for profit and growth.

We then share back a portion of our revenue to our customers, who made an investment. Deep Shree India Multi Products Pvt Every time you speak to someone about your business you are involved in marketing. Any conversation about your firm is an opportunity to promote your business and increase sales. A marketing strategy will help you focus. It will identify the different ways you can talk to your customers, and concentrate on the ones that will create most sales.



[www.dualmart.in](http://www.dualmart.in)



[info@dualmart.in](mailto:info@dualmart.in)

## WHO WE ARE

We are FAIR,  
**TRUSTWORTHY** and  
**Dependable**

We have the expertise and the resources to help everybody realize their investment goals like only a big broker can.

Empowering individuals through our product-based MLM platform! Join us on a journey where entrepreneurship meets innovation, and every sale brings opportunity. Discover our exceptional products and unlock your potential for financial freedom and personal growth. Together, we're building a community of success, one product at a time. Are you ready to thrive?





Product Purchase  
Amount

Rs.550/-

Product Name

1 Coat Pant & 1 Banarasi Saree



# PRODUCT SALE RANK PROFIT

Rank  
Salesman  
Target  
10 Product Sale  
Profit  
Rs.5000/-

Rank  
Super Salesman  
Target  
100 Product Sale  
Profit  
Rs.40,000/-

Rank  
Market Salesman Promote  
Target  
1000 Product Sale  
Profit  
Rs.3,00,000/-

Rank  
Market Salesman Trainer  
Target  
10000 Product Sale  
Profit  
Rs.20,00,000/-

Rank  
District Vise SalesMan  
Target  
100000 Product Sale  
Profit  
Rs.1,00,00,000/-

Rank  
State Vise Salesman  
Target  
1000000 Product Sale  
Profit  
Rs.10,00,00,000/-

Rank  
Whole saler Salesman  
Target  
10000000 Product Sale  
Profit  
Rs.50,00,00,000/-

01-

Acheive Super Salesman

3%

02-

Acheive Market Salesman

4%

03-

Acheive Market Salesman Promoter

5%





PETROL COST

Rs.100/- Petrol  
Cost with 1 Rank &  
1 package.



Sr. No.	Rank Acheive	Bonus
01	Super Sales Man	5500/- LCD TV
02	Market Sales Promoter	110000/- Bike
03	Market Sales Trainer	550000/- Car
04	District Wise Sales Man	5500000/- Fortuner
05	State Wise Sales Man	10000000/- BMW
06	Whole Saler Sales Man	50000000/- House/Villa



Rank	Rank Name	Distribution	Income
01	Sales Man	5 x 1000	500
02	Super Sales Man	25 x 1000	2500
03	Market Sales Promoter	125 x 1000	12500
04	Market Sales Trainer	625 x 1000	62500
05	District Wise Sales Man	3125 x 1000	312500
06	State Wise Sales Man	15625 x 1000	1562500
07	Whole Saler Sales Man	78125 x 1000	7812500

**COMING  
SOON**



**Total:- 9765500/-**

- 01- TDS 5%.
- 02- Processing Fee 5%.
- 03- Product Deliver by Courier.
- 04- Minimum Withdrawal Rs.500/-
- 05- Minimum 10 Direct Compulsory for Profit.
- 06 Payment Transfer Date Of 10,20,30



# THANK YOU



[www.dualmart.in](http://www.dualmart.in)



[info@dualmart.in](mailto:info@dualmart.in)

Follow us On :



Office Address:-

F-280, First & Second Floor Transport Nagar (Near Parking No-5) Lucknow(UP) 226012